
IMPORTANT SCHOOL DATES  

2017- 2018 
Monday, Aug. 28–Thursday, Aug. 31: International Student Orientation 
 
Friday, September 1:    All School Offices Closed 
 
Tuesday, September 5:    First Day of School for Upper School/Retreats Grades 9–12 

         Orientation for New Middle School Students, 9 a.m.–noon 
                       Lower School Orientation  
 
Wednesday, September 6:   First Day of School for Lower & Middle School  
 
Friday, September 8:    Second Annual Back-to-School Family BBQ  
 
Friday, October 6:     Field Day 
 
Friday, Oct. 6–Monday, Oct. 9:  Fall Weekend begins at conclusion of school on Friday 
 
Friday, October 20:    Conference Day for all Divisions/School Closed 
 
Tuesday, October 31:    Halloween Parade, 8:30 a.m. for Grades 1–12  
      Harvest Fest, 10–11:30 a.m. for Early Childhood Families  
 
Wednesday, November 22:   Noon Dismissal/Homecoming  
 
Friday, Dec. 15–Monday, Jan. 1, 2018: Winter Break begins at the conclusion of school on Friday 
 
Monday, January 15:     School Closed/MLK Day of Service 
 
Friday, February 9:    Lower School & Middle School Conference Day/School Closed  
      Upper School In-Service Day/School Closed 
 
Friday, February 16:    In-Service Day for all Divisions/School Closed 
 
Monday, February 19:   President’s Day Holiday/School Closed 
 
Wednesday, Mar. 21–Sunday, April 1:  Spring Break begins at the conclusion of school on Wednesday 
 
Friday, April 27:    Arbor Day 
 
Friday, May 18:    Lower School Conference Day/Lower School Closed 
 
Thursday, June 7:    Last Day of School for Grades 5 & 6 
 
Friday, June 8:     Moving Up Ceremony for Grade 8, 8:15 a.m.  
      Noon Dismissal for all Grades on Campus 
           Upper School Commencement, 5 p.m. 


